Cardinal's »
Pizza 2
Restaurant,
LLC

Cardinal’s Pizza Restaurant, T{C Menu

https://menulist.menu
570 Main St Middletown, CT 06457-2824, United States
(+1)8603431133

The Menu of Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC from Middletown contains about 248 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.0. What Nick likes about Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC:
Delicious. Delivery from the store not an app. The party size pizza will feed four no problem enough for leftovers
too. Try the calzone or stromboli they are equally delicious. | have never had an issue with Cardinals! The
delivery drivers are kind and right on time everytime! Enjoy. read more. At Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC, a
restaurant with Italian dishes from Middletown, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza
and pasta, Don't miss the chance to have the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way.
They also offer easily digestible Mediterranean dishes available, look forward to the typical tasty French
cuisine.
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Drinks

200Z. SODA

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Pouliry

CHICKEN SCAMPI DINNER

$2.0

$5.3

5

$6.0

$3.0

$6.8

$8.5

$6.0

$10.0

$12.3

$20.0

[ ]
Imbiss
CURLY FRIES
Main
FILET OF SOLE DINNER

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Hamburger

HAMBURGER DELUXE

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
SPINACH CHICKEN PANINI

Pizza Single (26 cm)

MOZZARELLA PIZZA

Pizza bread

KNOBLAUCHBROT

T ﬁ ® H ® ll. *
BAKLAVA

Pizza Menii

PHILLY STEAK PIZZA

Burger Sandwich

CHEESEBURGER SANDWICH

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

$6.5

$17.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$15.0

$6.0

$16.0

$7.5
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Water

SODA

Gyro

REGULAR GYRO

Entrees

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA DINNER

Chefs Special Pizza

ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD
[} ()
Specialty pizzas
WHITE SPINACH PIZZA
[ ] [ ]
Tried Dinners
FRIED CLAMS STRIPS DINNER

To Start

BUFFALO WINGS (12)

Wrap %

STEAK CHEESE WRAP

Strombolis

VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Seafood Dinners

FRIED SHRIMP DINNER

$9.3

$22.0

$16.0

$12.0

$16.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.8

$15.0

$18.0

Trom the Panini Press

ALL AMERICAN PANINI $9.0
Wrap Sandwiches

GYRO WRAP $12.8
Grinders

VEGGIE GRINDER $12.5

Side Orders & tippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $7.3

fingus Burgers (8 0z.)

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

DELUXE $15.0
[ ] [ ]

Chicken Dinners

CHICKEN NUGGETS DINNER $18.0
) Y/ 4

Pizza 10

CHEESE SUPREME PIZZA $16.0

[ ] [ )

Specialty Dinners

CHICKEN MARSALA DINNER $20.0

Pre Game

CHEESE QUESADILLAS $9.5

FRIED CLAM STRIPS $9.3

CHEESECAKE $6.0
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AUl Star Pizzas Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA $16.0 SPINACH PIE $8.0
Ouwr Tegendary Deep Dish Slices & More...
Pizza MEAT STROMBOLI $15.0

BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA $16.0

tid&amp;apos;s Menu -

Shotz Dinnerz Quesadillas

CHICKEN FRANCAISE DINNER $21.0 SHRIMP QUESADILLA $12.0

Tasty Wraps Tunch - Specialty Pizzas

FILET OF SOLE WRAP $13.8 PESTO PIZZA $16.0

Seqfood Combo Dinner Brick Oven Pizzeria

SEAFOOD COMBO DINNER $21.0 MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $16.0

Ttalian-Pizza, 9 33cm Restaurant Category

MELANZANI PIZZA $16.0 BBQ

In-house Specialties Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

REGULAR GRILLED CHEESE $6.8 CHEESEBURGER $9.0
HAMBURGER $7.5

Special Strombolis
MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, Main courses

SPINACH RICOTTA STROMBOLI ~ $13:0
CALAMARI $11.3
. . TOPPINGS
Chicken Souvlaki
REGULAR CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $9.3 Snacks
Hot S MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.3
[ BRUSCHETTA $8.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB $12.5
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Seafood Fried Dough

SHRIMP SALAD $12.0 FRIED DOUGH WITH POWDERED

SUGAR $9.0
SHRIMP BASKET DINNER $17.0

FRIED DOUGH WITH SAUCE $9.0

CHEESE :
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $5.8 Grinders and Sandwiches
WINGS PHILLY STEAK CHEESE GRINDER $12.5

. . PHILLY STEAK, EGG CHEESE SUB $12.5
CHICKEN FINGERS $10.0 Wa[a ‘M/inqa

CHICKEN TENDERS BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (12) $15.0

BUFFALO WINGS (36) $40.0
Calzone BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (24) $27.0
VEGGIE CALZONE $18.0

CALZONE ‘lheaetypeaofdiaheam
Dinner Specials ‘

PIZZA
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS DINNER $16.5

SALAD
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE DINNER $18.5 BREAD
Calzones fippetizer
REGULAR CALZONE e POTATO SKINS WITH BACON $10.5
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE $18.0 CHEESE ’

GARLIC BREAD WITH PEPPERONI  $7.5

‘Bevemqea TRI SAMPLER $11.5

2 LITER SODA $4.0 POTATO SKINS WITH BROCCOLI
$10.5

CHEESE

120Z. CAN SODA $2.0
o
: . from the grill

Specialty Pizza

DELUXE PASTRAMI MELT $13.0
CLAMS CASINO PIZZA $16.0

DELUXE TUNA MELT $13.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA $16.0

DELUXE PATTY MELT $13.0

DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE $10.0
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Side dishes
ONION RINGS $7.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES  $7.3
POTATO SKINS $9.3
BUFFALO WINGS (6) $9.0

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

[ ] [ ]
Panini
DELUXE SPINACH CHICKEN
PANINI $13.0
DELUXE TORINO PANINI $13.0
DELUXE MEDITERRANEAN PANINI $13.0
MEDITERRANEAN PANINI $9.0

DELUXE ALL AMERICAN PANINI $13.0

Cardinals Specials and Melts

DELUXE PASTRAMI REUBEN $13.0
DELUXE DELUXE GYRO $13.0
REGULAR PASTRAMI REUBEN $9.3
REGULAR PASTRAMI MELT $9.3
REGULAR TUNA MELT $9.3
Pasta

A{'.-u_w BAKED ZITI DINNER $17.0
.;- ‘% ¥4 STUFFED SHELLS

DINNER $17.0

SPAGHETTI WITH 5165

MEATBALLS DINNER '
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA 6135

SAUCE DINNER
VEAL PARMIGIANA DINNER $20.0
STROMBOLI

Triple Decker Clubs
B.L.T. TRIPLE DECKER CLUB

GRILLED CHICKEN TRIPLE
DECKER CLUB

TUNA TRIPLE DECKER CLUB

STEAK CHEESE TRIPLE DECKER
cLuB

ROAST BEEF TRIPLE DECKER
cLuB

HAM CHEESE TRIPLE DECKER
cLuB

Parmigiana Grinders
MEATBALL PARM GRINDER

MEATBALL SAUSAGE PARM
GRINDER

VEAL PARM GRINDER
EGGPLANT PARM GRINDER
SHRIMP PARM GRINDER
SAUSAGE PARM GRINDER

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
TUNA WRAP

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

BLT WRAP

$12.3

$12.3

$12.3

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.5

$12.5

$13.0
$12.5
$13.0
$12.5

$12.3

$12.8
$12.3
$12.3
$12.3
$10.5
$12.5
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'Popular ‘ltana STEAK QUESADILLA $11.0

1 LARGE CHEESE DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER $11.0

PIZZA WITH 12 WINGS,
GARLIC BREAD WITH  $30.0
CHEESE ANS 2 LITER

SODA SPECIAL

ANTIPASTO SALAD $10.5

MARGHERLTA PIZZA $16.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH ¢, 0 -

PEPPERS EGGS SUB $12.5 CHICKEN '
TORINO PANINI $9.0 "~ GARDEN SALAD $7.5
FRIED SCALLOPS DINNER $20.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11.0
BUFFALO WINGS (18) $23.0 GREEK SALAD $10.0
BUFFALO WINGS (24) $27.0 CAESAR SALAD $7.8
DELUXE CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $13.0 CHEF'S SALAD $10.3
GARDEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN ~ $11.0

ishes with
D are prepared GREEK SALAD WITH SPINACH PIE $11.3
AZd, BACON CARDINAL SALAD WITH CHICKEN $10.8
PHORY Ly

h _th-:: POTATOES CARDINAL SALAD $9.5

(e3P’ CHICKEN

CHEESE ‘BWWJ
!

GARLIC CHEESEBURGER

P ay $12.0

TOMATOES ' DELUXE

BACON
HONEY CHEESEBURGER $9.5
TOMATE TURKEY BURGER $8.3
. VEGGIE BURGER $8.3
Sandwiches P1ZZA BURGER $9.0
CHICKEN CUTLET

g iy $8.0 DOUBLE HAMBURGER $8.5
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $10.0

/ TURKEY SANDWICH $8.3
PASTRAMI SANDWICH  $9.0

DOUBLE HAMBURGER DELUXE $13.5
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

HAM SANDWICH $8.3 DELUXE $13.5
TUNA SANDWICH $7.5 PIZZA BURGER DELUXE $13.0
SALAMI SANDWICH $8.0 REGULAR PATTY MELT $9.3
FILET OF SOLE SANDWICH $7.5

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $8.0



Uncategorized

BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $13.3

VEGGIE BURGER DELUXE
TURKEY BURGER DELUXE

CHEESEBURGER TRIPLE DECKER

CLUB

TURKEY TRIPLE DECKER CLUB
LASAGNA DINNER

SHRIMP SCAMPI DINNER
SHRIMP ALFREDO DINNER
ITALIAN COMBO SUB

CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER
TUNA DELIGHT SALAD
CHICKEN PARM GRINDER

fippetizers

HOUSE SAMPLER

FRIED ZUCCHINI
STICKS

FRIES WITH BACON CHEESE
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC PARMIGIANA FRENCH
FRIES

CURLY FRIES WITH BACON
CHEESE

CURLY FRIES WITH CHEESE
GRAPE LEAVES
FRIED SHRIMP

GARLIC PARMIGIANA FRENCH
FRIES WITH CHEESE

ITALIAN WRAP
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI

$12.5
$12.5

$12.3

$12.3
$19.0
$22.0
$23.0
$12.5
$18.0

$9.5
$12.5

$9.3
$12.5

$9.0

$9.3
$6.8

$6.0

$9.3

$6.5
$8.0
$10.0

$8.0

$12.8

THE WORKS PIZZA

BACON CHICKEN
RANCH PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CALIFORNIA DREAM PIZZA
POLLO BIANCO PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MOUSAKKA PIZZA
MEXICAN CONNECTION PIZZA
FISHERMAN'S DELIGHT PIZZA
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

[ ]
Dinners
FISH CHIPS DINNER
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER

BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO
DINNER

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER
CHICKEN PICATTA DINNER

ALFREDO SAUCE WITH PASTA
DINNER

CHEESE RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA
DINNER

LINGUINE WITH MARINARA
SAUCE DINNER

LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS
DINNER

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$18.0
$18.0

$22.0

$19.0
$20.0

$18.0

$17.0

$13.5

$16.5
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ZITI WITH MARINARA SAUCE
DINNER

BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE
DINNER

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
DINNER

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
DINNER

$13.5

$21.0
$17.0

$18.5

$18.5

LINGUINE WITH MEAT SAUCE
DINNER

LINGUINE WITH SAUSAGE DINNER $18.5
ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE DINNER $18.5

$18.5

MANICOTTI DINNER $17.0
BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS $22.0
DINNER ]
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Cardinal’s Pizza fiestaurant, YC

570 Main St Middletown, CT Opening Hours:

06457-2824, United States Monday 11:00 -21:10
Tuesday 11:00 -21:10
Wednesday 11:00 -21:10
Thursday 11:00 -21:10
Friday 11:00 -21:10
Saturday 11:00 -21:10
Sunday 11:00 -21:10
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