



https://menulist.menu 570 Main St Middletown, CT 06457-2824, United States (+1)8603431133









The Menu of Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC from Middletown contains about 248 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.0. What Nick likes about Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC: Delicious. Delivery from the store not an app. The party size pizza will feed four no problem enough for leftovers too. Try the calzone or stromboli they are equally delicious. I have never had an issue with Cardinals! The delivery drivers are kind and right on time everytime! Enjoy. read more. At Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Middletown, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Don't miss the chance to have the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way. They also offer easily digestible Mediterranean dishes available, look forward to the typical tasty French cuisine.

The	AT THE	

Non alcoholic drinks		<b>Imbiss</b>	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	CURLY FRIES	\$6.5
Extras		Main	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$5.3	FILET OF SOLE DINNER	\$17.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Bu	rger	Mexican Specialities	
BLT	\$8.5	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0
Sweets		Hamburger	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$11.0
Drinks		Paninis	
20OZ. SODA	\$3.0	SPINACH CHICKEN PANINI	\$9.0
Side Orders		Pizza Single (26 cm)	
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	\$6.8	MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$15.0
Chicken		Pizza bread	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.5	KNOBLAUCHBROT	
Vegetarian dishes		Turkish specialties*	
CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	BAKLAVA	\$6.0
For the small hunger		Pizza Menii	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.0	PHILLY STEAK PIZZA	\$16.0
Wrap		Burger Sandwich	
TURKEY WRAP	\$12.3	CHEESEBURGER SANDWICH	\$7.5
Poultry		Pizza Snacks	
CHICKEN SCAMPI DINNER	\$20.0	CHEESE BREAD	

Water		From the Panini Press	
SODA		ALL AMERICAN PANINI	\$9.0
Gyro		Wrap Sandwiches	
REGULAR GYRO	\$9.3	GYRO WRAP	\$12.8
Entrees		Grinders	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA DINNER	\$22.0	VEGGIE GRINDER	\$12.5
Chef's Special Pizza		Side Orders & Appetizers	
ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$16.0	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$7.3
Soup and Salad		Angus Burgers (8 oz.)	
COBB SALAD	\$12.0	DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$15.0
Specialty pizzas		Chicken Dinners	
WHITE SPINACH PIZZA	\$16.0	CHICKEN NUGGETS DINNER	\$18.0
Fried Dinners		Pizza 10"	
FRIED CLAMS STRIPS DINNER	\$18.0	CHEESE SUPREME PIZZA	\$16.0
To Start		Specialty Dinners	
<b>BUFFALO WINGS (12)</b>	\$14.0	CHICKEN MARSALA DINNER	\$20.0
Wrap It		One Came	
STEAK CHEESE WRAP	<b>\$12.8</b>	Pre Game  CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$9.5
Strombolis			
VEGGIE STROMBOLI	\$15.0	Select Seafood FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$9.3
Seafood Dinners			Ψ010
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER	\$18.0	Biscuits and Cookies	
		CHEESECAKE	\$6.0

	<b>Hill</b>
The same of the sa	

All Star Pizzas		Pappy'S Favorites		
SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA	\$16.0	SPINACH PIE	\$8.0	
Our Legendary Deep Dis	h	Slices & More		
Pizza		MEAT STROMBOLI	\$15.0	
BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	\$16.0	Kid's Menu -		
Shotz Dinnerz		Quesadillas		
CHICKEN FRANCAISE DINNER	\$21.0	SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$12.0	
Tasty Wraps		Lunch - Specialty Pizzas		
FILET OF SOLE WRAP	\$13.8	PESTO PIZZA	\$16.0	
Seafood Combo Dinner		Brick Oven Pizzeria		
SEAFOOD COMBO DINNER	\$21.0	MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA	\$16.0	
Italian-Pizza, Ø 33cm		Restaurant Category		
MELANZANI PIZZA	\$16.0	BBQ		
In-house Specialties		Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is	
REGULAR GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.8	CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	
0 10 11		HAMBURGER	\$7.5	
Special Strombolis		<b>41-:</b>		
MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, SPINACH RICOTTA STROMBOLI	\$13.0	Main courses		
		CALAMARI	\$11.3	
Chicken Souvlaki		TOPPINGS		
REGULAR CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$9.3	Snacks		
Hot and Cold Subs		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.3	
	<b>040</b> F	BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB	<b>\$12.5</b>			



			THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDR
Seafood		Fried Dough	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0	FRIED DOUGH WITH POWDERED SUGAR	\$9.0
SHRIMP BASKET DINNER	\$17.0	FRIED DOUGH WITH SAUCE	
Starters & Salads		CHEESE	\$9.0
	4-0	C-i- d d C di-b-	
FRENCH FRIES	<b>\$5.8</b>	Grinders and Sandwiche	
WINGS		PHILLY STEAK CHEESE GRINDER	\$12.5
Chicken dishes		PHILLY STEAK, EGG CHEESE SUB	\$12.5
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0	Buffalo Wings	
CHICKEN TENDERS	<b>\$10.0</b>		
CHICKEN TENDERS		BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (12)	\$15.0
Calzone		BUFFALO WINGS (36)	\$40.0
	040.0	BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (24)	\$27.0
VEGGIE CALZONE	\$18.0	Olerander and Calledon	
CALZONE		These types of dishes are	
Dinner Specials		being served	
•	<b>046 F</b>	PIZZA	
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS DINNER	\$16.5	SALAD	
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE DINNER	\$18.5	BREAD	
Calzones		Annotigon	
REGULAR CALZONE	\$16.0	Appetizer	
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$18.0	POTATO SKINS WITH BACON CHEESE	\$10.5
		GARLIC BREAD WITH PEPPERONI	\$7.5
Beverages		TRI SAMPLER	\$11.5
2 LITER SODA	\$4.0	POTATO SKINS WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.5
120Z. CAN SODA	\$2.0	CHEESE	
Choolaltu Olaga		From the grill	
Specialty Pizza		DELUXE PASTRAMI MELT	\$13.0
CLAMS CASINO PIZZA	\$16.0	DELUXE TUNA MELT	\$13.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA	\$16.0	DELUXE PATTY MELT	\$13.0

**DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE** 

\$10.0

	N		
			A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF
The		4	

Side di	shes		Triple Decker Clubs	
	ONION RINGS	\$7.3	B.L.T. TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$12.3
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.3	GRILLED CHICKEN TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$12.3
PUEENIO	POTATO SKINS	\$9.3	TUNA TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$12.3
BUFFALO GARLIC CH	WINGS (6) HEESE BREAD	\$9.0	STEAK CHEESE TRIPLE DECKER	\$13.0
Panini			ROAST BEEF TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$13.0
DELUXE S PANINI	PINACH CHICKEN	\$13.0	HAM CHEESE TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$12.0
DELUXE TO	ORINO PANINI	\$13.0		
DELUXE M	EDITERRANEAN PANINI	\$13.0	Parmigiana Grinders	
MEDITERR	ANEAN PANINI	\$9.0	MEATBALL PARM GRINDER	\$12.5
DELUXE A	LL AMERICAN PANINI	\$13.0	MEATBALL SAUSAGE PARM GRINDER	\$12.5
Cardina	als Specials and M	lolta	VEAL PARM GRINDER	\$13.0
	•		EGGPLANT PARM GRINDER	\$12.5
	ASTRAMI REUBEN	\$13.0	SHRIMP PARM GRINDER	\$13.0
	ELUXE GYRO	\$13.0	SAUSAGE PARM GRINDER	
	PASTRAMI REUBEN	\$9.3		
	PASTRAMI MELT	\$9.3	Wraps	
REGULAR	TUNA MELT	\$9.3	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.3
Pasta			BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.8
A-Man	BAKED ZITI DINNER	\$17.0	TUNA WRAP	\$12.3
None	STUFFED SHELLS	\$17.0	BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.3
	DINNER	ΨΙΙΙΟ	CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP	\$12.3
	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS DINNER	\$16.5	FALAFEL WRAP	\$10.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA SAUCE DINNER		\$13.5	BLT WRAP	\$12.5
VEAL PARMIGIANA DINNER		\$20.0		
STROMBO	LI			



#### **Popular Items**

**BUFFALO WINGS (24)** 



1 LARGE CHEESE PIZZA WITH 12 WINGS, **GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE ANS 2 LITER SODA SPECIAL** 

\$30.0

\$27.0

MARGHERLTA PIZZA	\$16.0
PEPPERS EGGS SUB	\$12.5
TORINO PANINI	\$9.0
FRIED SCALLOPS DINNER	\$20.0
<b>BUFFALO WINGS (18)</b>	\$23.0

**DELUXE CHICKEN SOUVLAKI** \$13.0

#### Dishes are prepared with



**BACON POTATOES CHICKEN** 

**CHEESE GARLIC** 

**TOMATOES** 

**HONEY** 

**TOMATE** 

#### Sandwiches



**ROAST BEEF SANDWICH** 

	CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH	\$8.0
	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$8.3
	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$9.0
HAM SANDWICH		\$8.3
TUNA SANDWICH		\$7.5
SALAMI SANDWICH		\$8.0
FILET OF SOLE SANDWICH		\$7.5

\$8.0

**STEAK QUESADILLA** \$11.0 **DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER \$11.0** 

#### Salads

	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.5
	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.3
	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.5
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
GREEK SA	LAD	\$10.0
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$7.8
CHEF'S SA	LAD	\$10.3
GARDEN S	ALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$11.0
GREEK SA	LAD WITH SPINACH PIE	\$11.3
CARDINAL	SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.8
CARDINAL	SALAD	\$9.5

#### Burgers

A COLD	DELUXE	\$12.0
	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
TURKEY B	URGER	\$8.3
VEGGIE BU	JRGER	\$8.3
PIZZA BUR	RGER	\$9.0
DOUBLE H	IAMBURGER	\$8.5
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$10.0
DOUBLE H	IAMBURGER DELUXE	\$13.5
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$13.5
PIZZA BUR	RGER DELUXE	\$13.0
REGULAR	PATTY MELT	\$9.3

CHEESEBURGER



	Pizza	
\$13.3	THE WORKS PIZZA	
\$12.5	BACON CHICKE	N \$16.0
\$12.5		
\$12.3	MEAT LOVERS F BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	PIZZA \$16.0 \$16.0
\$12.3	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$16.0
\$19.0	CALIFORNIA DREAM PIZZA	
\$22.0	POLLO BIANCO PIZZA	
\$23.0	VEGGIE PIZZA	
\$12.5	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	
\$18.0	MOUSAKKA PIZZA	\$16.0
\$9.5	MEXICAN CONNECTION PIZ	ZA \$16.0
\$12.5	FISHERMAN'S DELIGHT PIZ	ZA \$16.0
	CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA	\$16.0
	CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO P	PIZZA \$16.0
I \$9.3	WHITE PIZZA	\$16.0
\$12.5	CHEESE PIZZA	
\$9.0	Dinners	
\$9.3	FISH CHIPS DINNER	\$18.0
\$6.8	FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$18.0
\$6.0	BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFRE	\$22.0
\$9.3	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINN	NER \$19.0
\$6.5	CHICKEN PICATTA DINNER	\$20.0
\$8.0	ALFREDO SAUCE WITH PAS	STA \$18.0
\$10.0		NΔ
\$8.0	DINNER	\$17.0
\$12.8	LINGUINE WITH MARINARA SAUCE DINNER	
	LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS DINNER	\$ \$16.5
	\$12.5 \$12.3 \$12.3 \$19.0 \$22.0 \$23.0 \$12.5 \$18.0 \$9.5 \$12.5 \$12.5 \$9.0 \$9.3 \$6.8 \$6.0 \$9.3 \$6.5 \$8.0 \$10.0 \$8.0	\$13.3 \$12.5 \$12.5 \$12.5 \$12.3 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA MEAT LOVERS F \$12.3 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA \$12.3 HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$19.0 CALIFORNIA DREAM PIZZA \$22.0 POLLO BIANCO PIZZA \$22.0 POLLO BIANCO PIZZA \$12.5 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$18.0 MOUSAKKA PIZZA \$18.0 MOUSAKKA PIZZA \$12.5 FISHERMAN'S DELIGHT PIZZA CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO P  I \$9.3 WHITE PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA  \$9.0  Dinners \$9.3 FISH CHIPS DINNER FRIED CHICKEN DINNER \$6.0 BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDINNER \$9.3 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER \$6.5 CHICKEN PICATTA DINNER \$8.0 ALFREDO SAUCE WITH PASTOLINER \$10.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI PARMIGIA \$8.0 LINGUINE WITH MARINARA SAUCE DINNER LINGUINE WITH MARINARA SAUCE DINNER LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS



ZITI WITH MARINARA SAUCE DINNER	\$13.5	LINGUINE WITH MEAT SAUCE DINNER	\$18.5
BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$21.0	LINGUINE WITH SAUSAGE DINNER	\$18.5
DINNER		ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE DINNER	\$18.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER	\$17.0	MANICOTTI DINNER	\$17.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE		MANICOTTI DINNER	Ψ11.0
DINNER	\$18.5	BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS DINNER	\$22.0
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE DINNER	\$18.5		



### Cardinal's Pizza Restaurant, LLC

570 Main St Middletown, CT 06457-2824, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:10
Tuesday 11:00 -21:10
Wednesday 11:00 -21:10
Thursday 11:00 -21:10
Friday 11:00 -21:10
Saturday 11:00 -21:10
Sunday 11:00 -21:10

違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu